Likes and Loves from the Literary Lists 2015 Edition- Resources Bibliography
CCIRA Presentation #143 Thursday, February 5, 2015 http://www.mhaloin.com/
Abby Johnson - Abby the Librarian http://www.abbythelibrarian.com- 
ALA Youth Media Awards, Newbery, Caldecott, etc,  live webcast http://live.webcastinc.com/ala/2015/live/
Anastasia Suen - Booktalking http://asuen.com/blog/
Anita Silvey Book-A-Day Almanac http://childrensbookalmanac.com
Bookies Independent Book Store - http://www.thebookies.com/
Bulletin of the Center for Children's Books: 2014 Blue Ribbon Books http://bccb.lis.illinois.edu/BlueRibbons/BRpdfs/blue14.pdf
Colorado Libraries for Early Literacy Bell Awards (CLEL) http://www.clel.org/content/bell-awards
Cynsations - Cynthia Leitich Smith - http://cynthialeitichsmith.blogspot.com/ - links to awards
Dawnalyn Miller - Usually follow on Goodreads but blogs at Nerdy Book Club -  	http://nerdybookclub.wordpress.com/
[bookmark: _GoBack]Denver Public Library Central and Woodbury and Broomfield Library New Books Displays -  NYPL 100 Books http://childrens100.nypl.org/2014/ - /_
Elizabeth Bird - Usually read on Goodreads but blog is Fuse8 at School Library Journal 	http://blog.schoollibraryjournal.com/afuse8production
GOODREADS - my social network of choice -  http://www.goodreads.com
Horn Book - Read Roger - Calling Caldecott- Roger Sutton - http://www.hbook.com/category/blogs/read-roger/  - http://www.hbook.com/boston-globe-horn-book-awards/
Independent Bookstore lists - http://www.indiebound.org/kids-indie-next-list
IRA Reading Teacher Lists - http://www.reading.org/Resources/Booklists.aspx
Kidsreads newsletter - advertising supported website http://www.kidsreads.com/
Kidlitosphere - Society of Bloggers in Children's and Young Adult Literature - CYBILS - http://www.cybils.com/
Kirkus Reviews  -https://www.kirkusreviews.com/issue/best-of-2013/section/children/
Monica Edinger - Educating Alice - http://medinger.wordpress.com/
Mr. Schu WATCH.CONNECT.READ  Lit through Book Trailers - http://mrschureads.blogspot.com
NPR Best Kids Books of 2014 http://apps.npr.org/best-books-2014/ - /tag/kids-books
NCTE- National Council Teacher's of English Orbis Pictus Award http://www.ncte.org/awards/orbispictus
New York Times Book Reviews - Check every Sunday - Buy about 4-6 times a year
Picture Book Month (November-Why Picture Books are important)- http://picturebookmonth.com/ 
Read Kiddo Read - James Patterson's Website - Judy Freeman reviews - http://www.readkiddoread.com/
Seven Impossible Things Before Breakfast Blog http://blaine.org/sevenimpossiblethings/
School Library Journal Battle of the Kid’s Books http://blogs.slj.com/battleofthebooks/
Teaching Books.Net Pronunciation guide and blog - http://www.teachingbooks.net/pronunciations.cgi  or http://forum.teachingbooks.net/
Travis Jonker - 100 Scope Notes at School Library Journal - http://100scopenotes.com/
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